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1 St. Francis Univ.-PA 322 318 640

T  2 Ann Colligan 76 82 158

T  2 Patricia Klein 80 78 158

T  8 Taylar Jaramillo 84 78 162

12 Erica DeVal 86 80 166

13 Taylor Krout 82 86 168

2 Robert Morris U. -PA 328 317 645

1 Halley Morell 83 74 157

T  5 Annie Bozich 79 82 161

T  8 Amanda Reach 82 80 162

11 Chloe Wong 84 81 165

27 Sarah Weber 94 91 185

3 Youngstown State 327 327 654

4 Emily Rohanna 82 77 159

T  5 Allison Mitzel 81 80 161

15 Angela Molaskey 81 90 171

T 16 Aislynn Merling 83 89 172

WD Sana Khan WD 81

4 Niagara University 339 342 681

T  5 Selena Cerra 77 84 161

10 April Nimjareansuk 83 81 164

22 Amanda Sprenger 89 89 178

23 Jen Ringler 90 89 179

T 24 Sierra Billhimer 92 88 180

5 Point Park U. 375 361 736

T 20 Karina Palmberg 88 88 176

T 24 Caroline Collins 93 87 180

T 29 Emily Slifka 99 91 190

T 29 Lauren Martauz 95 95 190

32 Chloe Callison 103 104 207

FINQ Name School Scores
14 Mia Barchetti Youngst'wn 84 86 170

T 16 Tori Zachman RMU-PA 89 83 172

18 Gianna Pro RMU-PA 88 85 173

19 Paige Wojdyla St Fran-PA 88 86 174
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FINQ Name School Scores
T 20 Haley Borkovich St Fran-PA 88 88 176

26 Ali Agoglia Niagara 92 92 184

28 Laura Rhoads St Fran-PA 94 92 186

31 Kayla Cerimele Youngst'wn 98 96 194
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FINQ School Scores
1 St. Francis Univ.-PA 322 318 640 +64

2 Robert Morris U. -PA 328 317 645 +69

3 Youngstown State 327 327 654 +78

4 Niagara University 339 342 681 +105

5 Point Park U. 375 361 736 +160
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FINQ Name School Scores
1 Halley Morell RMU-PA 83 74 157 +13

2 Ann Colligan St Fran-PA 76 82 158 +14

Patricia Klein St Fran-PA 80 78 158 +14

4 Emily Rohanna Youngst'wn 82 77 159 +15

5 Selena Cerra Niagara 77 84 161 +17

Allison Mitzel Youngst'wn 81 80 161 +17

Annie Bozich RMU-PA 79 82 161 +17

8 Amanda Reach RMU-PA 82 80 162 +18

Taylar Jaramillo St Fran-PA 84 78 162 +18

10 April Nimjareansuk Niagara 83 81 164 +20

11 Chloe Wong RMU-PA 84 81 165 +21

12 Erica DeVal St Fran-PA 86 80 166 +22

13 Taylor Krout St Fran-PA 82 86 168 +24

14 *Mia Barchetti Youngst'wn 84 86 170 +26

15 Angela Molaskey Youngst'wn 81 90 171 +27

16 Aislynn Merling Youngst'wn 83 89 172 +28

*Tori Zachman RMU-PA 89 83 172 +28

18 *Gianna Pro RMU-PA 88 85 173 +29

19 *Paige Wojdyla St Fran-PA 88 86 174 +30

20 Karina Palmberg Point Park 88 88 176 +32

*Haley Borkovich St Fran-PA 88 88 176 +32

22 Amanda Sprenger Niagara 89 89 178 +34

23 Jen Ringler Niagara 90 89 179 +35

24 Caroline Collins Point Park 93 87 180 +36

Sierra Billhimer Niagara 92 88 180 +36

26 *Ali Agoglia Niagara 92 92 184 +40

27 Sarah Weber RMU-PA 94 91 185 +41

28 *Laura Rhoads St Fran-PA 94 92 186 +42

29 Emily Slifka Point Park 99 91 190 +46

Lauren Martauz Point Park 95 95 190 +46

31 *Kayla Cerimele Youngst'wn 98 96 194 +50

32 Chloe Callison Point Park 103 104 207 +63

WD Sana Khan Youngst'wn WD 81
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 380 5.09 4.70 4.89

2 4 310 4.94 4.70 4.82

3 4 340 4.59 4.76 4.68

4 3 147 4.09 3.64 3.86

5 5 500 6.03 6.12 6.08

6 4 370 4.53 4.88 4.71

7 3 170 3.84 3.76 3.80

8 5 465 6.09 5.70 5.89

9 4 335 5.00 4.70 4.85

10 3 172 3.69 3.85 3.77

11 4 295 4.56 4.36 4.46

12 4 347 4.69 4.76 4.72

13 4 405 5.06 5.03 5.05

14 4 320 5.06 5.12 5.09

15 5 442 5.25 5.67 5.46

16 4 400 4.91 4.82 4.86

17 3 157 3.94 3.97 3.95

18 5 415 5.72 5.33 5.52

Total 72 5970 87.09 85.85 86.46

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 380 3 15 35 10 2

2 4 310 3 25 25 7 5

3 4 340 3 24 29 9

4 3 147 3 20 27 13 2

5 5 500 2 21 23 10 9

6 4 370 4 23 28 8 2

7 3 170 25 31 7 2

8 5 465 2 27 20 10 6

9 4 335 1 23 29 10 2

10 3 172 1 25 28 10 1

11 4 295 4 36 17 7 1

12 4 347 2 25 30 6 2

13 4 405 16 32 15 2

14 4 320 1 15 34 10 5

15 5 442 6 32 18 9

16 4 400 1 25 27 8 4

17 3 157 1 24 24 11 5

18 5 415 6 32 20 4 3

Total 72 5970 43 433 477 164 53
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Sana Khan Youngst'wn 3.00 E

Annie Bozich RMU-PA 3.12 +1

Taylor Krout St Fran-PA 3.38 +3

Mia Barchetti Youngst'wn 3.38 +3

April Nimjareansuk Niagara 3.38 +3

Halley Morell RMU-PA 3.50 +4

Emily Rohanna Youngst'wn 3.50 +4

Patricia Klein St Fran-PA 3.50 +4

Ann Colligan St Fran-PA 3.50 +4

Chloe Wong RMU-PA 3.50 +4

Erica DeVal St Fran-PA 3.62 +5

Selena Cerra Niagara 3.62 +5

Allison Mitzel Youngst'wn 3.62 +5

Haley Borkovich St Fran-PA 3.62 +5

Paige Wojdyla St Fran-PA 3.75 +6

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Ann Colligan St Fran-PA 4.25 +5 Annie Bozich RMU-PA 4

Halley Morell RMU-PA 4.30 +6 Ann Colligan St Fran-PA 4

Taylar Jaramillo St Fran-PA 4.35 +7 Emily Rohanna Youngst'wn 4

Amanda Reach RMU-PA 4.40 +8 Selena Cerra Niagara 4

Allison Mitzel Youngst'wn 4.40 +8 Chloe Wong RMU-PA 3

Emily Rohanna Youngst'wn 4.45 +9 Patricia Klein St Fran-PA 2

Patricia Klein St Fran-PA 4.50 +10 Allison Mitzel Youngst'wn 2

Selena Cerra Niagara 4.55 +11 Aislynn Merling Youngst'wn 2

Erica DeVal St Fran-PA 4.55 +11 Taylor Krout St Fran-PA 2

Aislynn Merling Youngst'wn 4.55 +11 Caroline Collins Point Park 2

Gianna Pro RMU-PA 4.65 +13 Halley Morell RMU-PA 2

Tori Zachman RMU-PA 4.70 +14 Jen Ringler Niagara 2

April Nimjareansuk Niagara 4.70 +14 A Group Tied at 1

Angela Molaskey Youngst'wn 4.70 +14

Annie Bozich RMU-PA 4.70 +14

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Taylor Krout St Fran-PA 5.00 E Halley Morell RMU-PA 21

Patricia Klein St Fran-PA 5.00 E Ann Colligan St Fran-PA 19

Selena Cerra Niagara 5.12 +1 Patricia Klein St Fran-PA 19

Emily Rohanna Youngst'wn 5.25 +2 Amanda Reach RMU-PA 18

Annie Bozich RMU-PA 5.25 +2 Allison Mitzel Youngst'wn 18

Chloe Wong RMU-PA 5.25 +2 Taylar Jaramillo St Fran-PA 18

Sana Khan Youngst'wn 5.25 +1 Selena Cerra Niagara 17

Halley Morell RMU-PA 5.38 +3 Annie Bozich RMU-PA 17

Gianna Pro RMU-PA 5.38 +3 Emily Rohanna Youngst'wn 17

April Nimjareansuk Niagara 5.38 +3 Gianna Pro RMU-PA 16

Mia Barchetti Youngst'wn 5.50 +4 Angela Molaskey Youngst'wn 16

Allison Mitzel Youngst'wn 5.50 +4 Taylor Krout St Fran-PA 16

Taylar Jaramillo St Fran-PA 5.50 +4 Tori Zachman RMU-PA 15

Amanda Reach RMU-PA 5.50 +4 A Group Tied at 14

Karina Palmberg Point Park 5.62 +5
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Robert Morris U. -PA 3.57 +23

St. Francis Univ.-PA 3.57 +23

Youngstown State 3.75 +27

Niagara University 3.95 +38

Point Park U. 4.20 +48

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

St. Francis Univ.-PA 4.54 +54 Robert Morris U. -PA 10

Youngstown State 4.56 +50 St. Francis Univ.-PA 10

Robert Morris U. -PA 4.64 +64 Youngstown State 9

Niagara University 4.83 +83 Niagara University 8

Point Park U. 5.20 +120 Point Park U. 3

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

St. Francis Univ.-PA 5.38 +15 St. Francis Univ.-PA 86

Niagara University 5.53 +21 Robert Morris U. -PA 80

Youngstown State 5.53 +19 Youngstown State 73

Robert Morris U. -PA 5.57 +23 Niagara University 63

Point Park U. 6.38 +55 Point Park U. 41


